## L1900 035 696

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-

Office Use Only



500338083905

12.03.039--0036--0036 \*\*33.66

SLOFF TARY OF STATE O

- Kirando 2/6/10 2/6/10







## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 17, 2020

CHRISTOPHER ASBURY 2503 S RADCLIFF PLACE BRADENTON, FL 34207

SUBJECT: ASBURY GENERAL SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L19000035696

We have received your document for ASBURY GENERAL SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please Sc form provided. The form that was provided was printed out wrong format. It you are intending to add Jeffrey c lawman as an authorized person please do so at this time.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Catherine M Wood Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 820A00001401

2020 FER -1: AMII: 58

for my conversation w/ Darlene
of your dept; the last page
of the document was lacking a
signature. Ploase find enclosed
the signed (corrected) page.
Thank thu
www.sunbiz.org

• • •

Jeffrey C. Lawman 2503 S. Radcliffe Place Bradenton, FL 34207 January 22, 2020

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Removal of Authorized Person

Dear Sir/Madam:

On 12/16/2019, check #1083 was sent in the amount of \$30 and has cleared my bank, however the change requested to remove registered agent, Christopher Asbury, and insert the new registered agent of record, Jeffrey C. Lawman has not been done.

Can you please advise when this change will appear on the Sunbiz website? It is imperative for business matters that will be coming forward within the next few weeks that Sunbiz accurately reflects the new registered agent.

Kindly advise as soon as possible when this matter will be corrected. I can be reached at 941-704-6628.

Thank you,

Enclosures:

copy of paperwork requesting change

SECTION OF A PROPERTY OF A PRO

RECEIVED

## **COVER LETTER**

O: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	Ashury G	eneral Sorvice ited Liability Company	ies LLC
	Xame of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	1	M. C 1	
		17700 C. Law	man
	1	Name of Person	
	Hoburt	1 (70/0/a/ Se	NICES, LL
	2503	Name of Person  Send of Person  Person  Firm/Company  Radcliffe	Place
		Address	
	E) raden	nton, The	3420/
•	J/Jaw	City/State and Zip Code  MAN 2002 O  to be used for future annual report no	yahoo.com
For forther information and			(incation)
For further miorination cor	ncerning this matter, please co $\sqrt{-\int}$		
Name of F	- Lawman	at (941) 70 Area Code Daytii	04-6628
.vame of t	CISOII	Area Code Dayin	ne reiephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:	l	
S25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Valling Address		Showet Additional	
Mailing Address:		Street Address:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



ASBURY GENER	AL SERVICES LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	- <b>/</b> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L/90003569</u> 6	were filed on $2 - 1.19$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SAME 2503 5. Rodeli He Pl- Brudenton, Fl 34207
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	SAME
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Hoy C. Lawman

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agen

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>ambr</u>	Christopher Asbury		🗆 Add
	O	2503 S. Kadclitte Place	DRemove
		2503 S. Radcliffe Place Bradentin, FL 34207	<b>7</b> □Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
		•	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

<b>•</b>	
E Effec	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
	(optional)
(It an e	effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to
605,0207 ( not be list	
nor oc use	ed as the goodinest seffective date on the Department of State Specords.
	·
	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
(d) :10	The 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated	1
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	TEFFREY C. LAWMAN
	-//-UV (/ -//
	TEFFREY C. LAWMAN
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00